Communication in bioentrepreneurship 1 HT24

2024-10-03 - 2024-11-28 Mon-Sat 4BP040, Kommunikation i bioentreprendrskap 1, BP040 2024-10-03

Time Course, Room, Place, URL Activity, Description, Module, Group Lecturer, Teacher Other Information, Comment
Mandatory
w40 Thu 2024-10-03
13:00 - 15:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter
Peter Reichard. Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1

https://medarbetare.ki.se/peter-reichard
Fri 2024-10-04

13:00 - 15:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter
Wretlindsalen. https://medarbetare.ki.se/salen- Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1
wretlind
w4l Tue 2024-10-08
13:00 - 15:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter = Academic writing
Zoom Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1 https://ki-

se.zoom.us/j/68607328879
Wed 2024-10-09
13:00-17:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter
Scheelesalen. Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1
https://medarbetare.ki.se/scheelesalen
w42  Tue 2024-10-15

10:00 - 16:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter
Karolina. http://ki.se/medarbetare/karolina Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1

Wed 2024-10-16

10:00 - 16:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter
Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie  Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1

Thu 2024-10-17

10:00 - 16:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter
Scheelesalen. Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1

https://medarbetare.ki.se/scheelesalen
Fri 2024-10-18
10:00 - 16:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter
Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie  Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1
w43 Wed 2024-10-23
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Time Course, Room, Place, URL Activity, Description, Module, Group Lecturer, Teacher Other Information, Comment

Mandatory
w43 Wed 2024-10-23
13:00 - 16:00 4BP040 Lecture Communication in Anna Birgersdotter
Marie. https://medarbetare.ki.se/larosal-marie  Mandatory Bioentrepreneurship 1

w44  Sat 2024-11-02
00:00 - 00:00 Alla helgons dag

TimeEdit 2024-07-05 14:49 2/2



